Multilayer Chip EMI Filter 叠层片式 EMI 滤波器
● Closed magnetic circuit configuration preventing
cross-talk from occurring which permits high density
mounting 封闭的电路结构有效抑制串扰,适于高密度封装
●  Sharp attenuation characteristics that have a great
effect on EMI suppression
优良的衰减特性对抑制EMI干扰有良好效果
● Available for automatic mounting machines in tape and

 Characteristic curve 特性曲线
Insertion loss VS. frequency characteristics
Part No.
Cut-off
Frequency
Fc (MHz)
插入损耗 Insertion loss
(dB) /min.
额定电压
Rated voltage
(V)/max.
额定电流 IR
(mA)/max.
工作温度
T(℃)
HLTF2012P50R0 50 20(160MHz to 1.3GHz) 16 100 -55~85
HLTF2012P101R 100 20(180MHz to 2GHz) 16 100 -55~85
HLTF3216P50R0 50 20(160MHz to 1.3GHz) 16 100 -55~85
HLTF3216P101R 100 20(180MHz to 2GHz) 16 100 -55~85
HLTF2012T10R0 10 20(40MHz to 900MHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF2012T20R0 20 20(80MHz to 1GHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF2012T50R0 50 20(150MHz to 1.2GHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF2012T101R 100 20(300MHz to 1.7GHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF3216T10R0 10 20(100MHz to 1.3GHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF3216T20R0 20 20(150MHz to 1.3GHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF3216T50R0 50 20(200MHz to 1.3GHz) 10 100 -55~85
HLTF3216T101R 100 20(500MHz to 1.3GHz) 10 100 -55~85
 Inner equivalent circuit 内部等效电路图